
 

AUBURN UNIVERSITY REGIONAL AIRPORT 

FBO HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2019-20 

 
Please be advised that the Auburn University Regional Airport (AUO) - FBO hours of operation will be 

changed on the following dates and times: 

 

• In addition to the above dates for Christmas Day and New Year's Day, we will close campus 

from Monday, December 23, 2019, through Friday, January 3, 2020. Offices will re-open 

Monday, January 6, 2020.  

• Friday, December 20, 2019: All offices will remain open and operating until 4:45 p.m. 

• Monday, January 6, 2020: All offices will re-open and resume operations at 7:45 a.m. 

 

If you must fly on any of the above dates, please make every attempt to arrange needed aircraft 

services during scheduled business hours.  As a reminder, self-serve fuel (Avgas 100LL and Jet A) is 

available 24 hours a day at the fuel farm located on the southwest side of the airfield.  All major credit 

cards are accepted. 
 

If you require after hour services, contact The City of Auburn, Department of Public Safety, at (334) 

501-3100.   

 

Many thanks for your continued support. 

Holiday Weekday Date 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (2019) Monday January 21, 2019 

Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2019 

Independence Day Thursday July 4, 2019 

Labor Day Monday September 2, 2019 

Thanksgiving Wednesday-Friday November 27-29, 2019 

Christmas* Wednesday December 25, 2019 

New Year's Day* Wednesday January 1, 2020 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (2020) Monday January 20, 2020 


